
EA5MON
START-OF-LOG: 2.6
CONTEST: DME
CALLSIGN: EA5MON/P
CATEGORY: SINGLE-OP ALL
EMAIL: ea5mon@ea5mon.com
OPERATORS: EA5MON
CLAIMED-SCORE: 49200
CLUB: 
CREATED-BY: MYsoft
NAME: GUILLERMO MON EDO
ADDRESS: AV DEL MEDITERRANEO 28
ADDRESS:  OROPESA DEL MAR (CASTELLON)
ADDRESS: España
SOAPBOX: GRACIAS A TODO POR VUESTROS CONTACTOS, Y ESPERO EL VOLVER EL PROXIMO AÑO.
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1801 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7JDR        59  14049    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1803 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC3ABB        59  08196    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1804 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB4SM         59  16035    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1805 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1HOE        59  39052    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1805 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5ERA        59  46199    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1806 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3EJJ        59  08019    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1806 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2NA         59  31107    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1808 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5HPI/P      59  03133    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1813 EA5MON/P    59  12085  IZ5TIY        59  002    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1814 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5DN         59  12027    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1815 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1GPL        59  40076    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1815 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5YJ         59  46172    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1816 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB5DXJ        59  03014    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1819 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1CTV        59  27019    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1820 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FXF        59  45045    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1824 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HMD        59  14058    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1824 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GUV/P      59  02059    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1826 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB3WH         59  08076    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1826 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GA         59  46190    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1826 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5ASF        59  12040    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1827 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3BCK        59  08015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1828 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3EXP        59  17118    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1828 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5RJ         59  46184    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1829 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1JVG        59  40203    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1830 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1CA         59  39016    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1832 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4ALK        59  16078    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1832 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB3TC         59  08054    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1833 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4AAZ        59  28049    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1835 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB1IC         59  09394    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1836 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GUD        59  46004    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1837 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1GCR        59  33024    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1838 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2DNR        59  48020    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1838 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3FAX        59  17092    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1839 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB7CVL        59  11004    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1839 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2KY         59  01047    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1840 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4CA         59  28092    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1840 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HE         59  04013    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1842 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB3FIS/P      59  17054    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1843 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3TA         59  08238    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1844 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3FNI        59  08121    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1846 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7PSD        59  14021    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1847 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FLD        59  45020    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1849 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KY         59  46184    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1850 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5IY         59  12084    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1850 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1AAW        59  39016    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1851 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3WX         59  25023    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1852 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3LD         59  08245    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1852 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8AJO        59  35034    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1855 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4AOC/P      59  28150    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1855 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3FHP        59  08298    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1857 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2KK/EA1     59  49109    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1857 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2LMI        59  31258    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1858 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB3FQS        59  08187    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1859 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7IZJ        59  11022    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1900 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7/EA5HRE//M 59  04063    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1902 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HXK        59  41064    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1903 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5HRF        59  30016    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1905 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7JBQ        59  11010    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1906 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1MI         59  40906    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1907 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2CIR        59  31201    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1908 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC3AMG        59  25134    
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QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1909 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1AJL        59  33066    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1910 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5YI         59  46015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1910 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7GV         59  18145    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1912 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GZX        59  02037    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1913 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2TW         59  48082    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1914 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7KR         59  29051    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1916 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3HJT        59  43086    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1917 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4UV         59  28106    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1918 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1FMD        59  40194    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1918 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3AXZ        59  43165    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1919 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4ZM         59  06015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1920 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FKZ        59  06113    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1922 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7TM         59  41039    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1923 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4AAQ        59  45161    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1923 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5AT         59  46250    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1924 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3CCN        59  08181    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1926 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4EP/P       59  13002    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1926 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1GMP        59  34056    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1929 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5WP         59  12040    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1930 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GTQ        59  03133    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1931 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4YX         59  06028    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1933 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8CXN        59  38018    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1933 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3DGZ        59  08163    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1935 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4BFP/EA1    59  40079    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1937 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4LO         59  19105    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1938 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4GBA        59  10127    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1939 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2DPC/EA1    59  26155    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1942 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1ET         59  15057    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1943 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4DB         59  28079    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1943 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB3DGV        59  08062    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1943 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KA         59  12040    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1944 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB5AQB        59  03099    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1948 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4WW/EA1     59  24054    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1948 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1XT         59  15035    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1949 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GUI        59  46190    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1950 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7CVC        59  04013    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1951 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3CS         59  08184    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1955 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8AJY        59  38052    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 1958 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KB         59  46243    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2001 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3HFG        59  25243    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2003 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GMQ        59  46051    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2006 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2JB/P       59  48013    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2008 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC4DGW/EA1    59  32052    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2010 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FAM        59  28115    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2010 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5HMW        59  12138    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2053 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2DT         59  31201    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2055 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HLU        59  11015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2057 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HOJ        59  04052    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2058 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA6DB         59  07022    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2105 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2SS         59  22199    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2107 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2JB/P       59  48013    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2110 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB5RR         59  30019    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2112 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KY         59  46184    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2115 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2NA         59  31107    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2118 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5RJ         59  46184    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2119 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB2AM         59  48073    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2120 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GTQ        59  03133    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2122 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2SS         59  22199    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2122 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KA         59  12040    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2124 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2VE         59  01059    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2126 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1MX         59  39085    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2130 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3CCN        59  08181    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2136 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5YI         59  46015    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2139 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2DPC        59  26155    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2151 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5DN         59  12027    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2153 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GZX        59  02037    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2157 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1AAW        59  39016    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2204 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3EVL        59  43904    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2214 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4AOC/P      59  28150    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2218 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2LMI        59  31258    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2222 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4DB         59  28079    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2237 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1MI         59  40906    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2245 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5IY         59  12084    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2248 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4BFP/EA1    59  40079    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2250 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5AT         59  46250    
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QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2253 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3FAX        59  17092    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2257 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4GEL        59  28148    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-14 2305 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7ELY        59  21050    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2313 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GUI        59  46190    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-14 2319 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2GP         59  44216    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-15 0641 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2CIR        59  31201    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-15 0645 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4WW/EA1     59  24054    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0707 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7PY         59  11015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0719 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7IHHH       59  41059    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0720 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FGB        59  10037    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0722 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7IZB        59  11032    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0729 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4GEL        59  28148    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0729 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1FE         59  09211    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0733 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7ATX        59  11027    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0736 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HW         59  11015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0741 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1CSV        59  36028    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0744 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA6/EA5DY     59  07024    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0744 EA5MON/P    59  12085  IZ0ARL        59  005    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0746 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4IE         59  45165    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0752 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2VE         59  01059    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0800 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KA         59  12040    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0803 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5WP         59  12040    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0804 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8CNR        59  35023    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0821 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5ASF        59  12040    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0825 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8AXB        59  35016    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0827 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KA         59  12040    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0828 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5WP         59  12040    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0829 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8AJO        59  35034    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0834 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8CXN        59  38018    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0854 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8CNR        59  35023    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 0901 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8DD         59  38017    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0913 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7AH         59  21050    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0919 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8CXV        59  35023    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0922 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC8CQ         59  35021    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0929 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5IY         59  12084    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 0935 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8AXB        59  35016    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0945 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB2AM         59  48073    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0948 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA9BO         59  51001    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0949 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1AAR/EA4    59  10111    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0951 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB1FPF        59  37291    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 0957 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4ERZ        59  28061    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1000 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FZC        59  13039    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1002 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7FRX        59  14021    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1014 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HGX        59  04013    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1019 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1KR         59  05179    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1021 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HYU        59  14030    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1021 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1EMB        59  33024    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1030 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1MX         59  39085    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1031 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1CT         59  39046    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1032 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1SB         59  24222    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1033 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4FTE        59  06044    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1039 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1ABT        59  39085    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1052 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7VT         59  11015    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1056 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4EQJ        59  06044    
QSO: 28000 PH 2011-08-15 1102 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5WP         59  12040    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1153 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2BER/EA1    59  49234    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1200 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC4TR         59  28086    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1204 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB5RR         59  30019    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1210 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA9PD         59  51001    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1213 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5RY         59  46244    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1214 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB3AKL        59  08161    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1214 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC7MA         59  29067    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1216 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GRD        59  46143    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1221 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5CCY        59  30030    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1252 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1EPM        59  34225    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1253 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3EJ         59  43901    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1256 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5HQY        59  03014    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1300 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4ESP/QRP    59  10148    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 1309 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7HLU        59  11015    
QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 1314 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8DD         59  38017    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1342 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3GJT        59  08340    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1352 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GUW        59  03137    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1355 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4DUT        59  28132    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1402 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1AST        59  33004    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1429 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5BCX        59  46051    
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QSO: 21000 PH 2011-08-15 1436 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA8AJY        59  38052    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 1441 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7GV         59  18145    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1444 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC7ABV        59  11022    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1445 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3EVL        59  43904    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1446 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3DTD        59  43901    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1448 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2GP         59  44216    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1454 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5AEN        59  46250    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1458 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3BFX        59  08107    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1502 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB2RA         59  22125    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1510 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB4GER        59  28230    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1510 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC3ACO        59  25025    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1511 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC1ES         59  33024    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1529 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA2WD         59  48902    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1537 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5EFU        59  12050    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1603 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5AJX        59  02009    
QSO: 14000 PH 2011-08-15 1609 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5GTQ        59  03133    
QSO: 28000 PH 2011-08-15 1623 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5KA         59  12040    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1632 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EB5HRX        59  46250    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1639 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA4EYL        59  33012    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1639 EA5MON/P    59  12085  PD1CW         59  004    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1652 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA3CH         59  08138    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1704 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5CXF        59  03011    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1709 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1RF         59  32058    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1727 EA5MON/P    59  12085  ED2RCA        59  01002    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1732 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EC7AMY        59  41091    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1743 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA7BZ         59  11035    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1754 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA1APS        59  36057    
QSO:  7000 PH 2011-08-15 1756 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5BL         59  12126    
QSO:  3500 PH 2011-08-15 1759 EA5MON/P    59  12085  EA5WP         59  12040    
END-OF-LOG:
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